

CERTIFICATE OF CONFORMITY

NO.:C200605029003-1A

The submitted sample(s) (mentioned as below) has(have) been tested by CPST according to the standard(s) / specification(s) cited as below as requested by applicant and found the compliance(s) with the related requirements stated therein.

Applicant : CM Brewing Technologies LLC (DBA SS Brewing Technologies)

Address : 36625 Kevin RD, STE 143, Wildomar, CA. 92595 USA.

Product : Grainmill

Report No: : C200605029003B

Relevant Standard(s) / specification(s) : 1.Regulation (EC) No 1935/2004, German Food, Articles of Daily Use and Feed Code of September 1,2005(LFGB) Section 30 & 31, Commission Regulation (EU) No 10/2011 and its amendment and BfR recommendation:

(1)Sensorial examination odour and taste test

(2)Overall migration

(3)Bisphenol A(BPA) Content

(4)Visible Color migration

(5)Volatile organic matter

(6)Total Lead and Cadmium Content

(7)Specific migration for heavy metal

(8)Specific migration for Acrylonitrile

(9)Specific migration for Bisphenol A migration

2. German Food, Articles of Daily Use and Feed Code of September 1,2005

(LFGB)Section 30 & 31 and Regulation (EC) No 1935/2004, BfR

recommendation- Extractable Heavy Metal

Signature: 
Technical Director
Signed for and on behalf of
Euronex (Dongguan) Consumer Products Testing Service Co., Ltd
Jul 31, 2020

This certification is part of the full test report(s) and should be read in conjunction with it. The certificate is based on a single evaluation of one sample of above-mentioned products. It does not imply an assessment of the whole production and does not permit the use of the test lab. logo.